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Unofficial Transfer Articulation - General Education Listing Only

To obtain official course articulations, you must submit an official transcript from every college and university you have
attended. To learn more about official credit transfer and the transfer student admissions process, please visit
http://www.dlu.edu/admissiong/transfers/.

Inst. Trans. Course Transfer Title SLUCourse  SLU Title

East Central College
AC-1023 Financial Acctg Il Lec ACCT-220 Financial Accounting
AC-1023 Financial Acctg Il Lec ACCT-220 Financial Accounting
AC-1043 Managerial Accounting ACCT-222 Managerial Accounting
AC-1043 Managerial Accounting ACCT-222 Managerial Accounting
AR-1103 Design | ART-210 Design
AR-1203 Art Appreciation ARTH-100 Approaching the Arts: Art
AR-1223 Art Appreciation ARTH-100 Approaching the Arts: Art
AR-1303 Drawing | ART-200 Drawing |
AR-1703 Art History | ARTH-111 History of Western Art |
AR-2203 Photography | ART-260 Photography |
AR-2213 Photography 11 ART-260 Photography |
BI-1303 Gen Biology Lec A BIOL-104 Principles of Biology |
BI-1323 Prin of Biology Lec BIOL-104 Principles of Biology |
BI-1415 Prin of Biology Il Lec & Lab BIOL-106 Principles of Biology |1
BI1-1802 Intro Hum Anat & Phys ANAT-100 Basic Human Anatomy
B1-2102 Hum Anat & Phys| Lec ANAT-100 Human Anatomy
BI-2104 Hum Anat & Phys| Lec & Lab ANAT-100 Basic Human Anatomy
BU-2033 Business Law MGT-218 Legal Environment of Business
BU-2103 Bas Bus Statistics DSCI-207 Intro to Business Statistics
CH-1003 Intro Chem (Applied) CHEM-100 Chemistry & the Citizen
CH-1103 Intro Chem Lec CHEM-101 Basic Chemistry
CJ}1013 Intro Crim Justice SOC-190 Intro to Criminal Justice
CS-1013 Intro Comp& Info Sys MIS-200 Intro to Mgt Info Systems
CT-1003 Ora Communications CMM-100 Intro to Human Communication
CT-1103 Public Speaking CMM-120 Public Speaking
CT-1303 Theatre Apprec THR-100 Approaching the Arts: Theatre
CT-2403 Acting | THR-251 Acting |: Fundamentals
EN-0203 Reading Comperhension ENGL-2RQ Reading Comperhension
EN-1223 English Comp | ENGL-150 The Process of Composition
EN-1224 English Comp | Extended ENGL-150 The Process of Composition
EN-1233 Eng Comp | (Honors) ENGL-150 The Process of Composition
EN-1333 English Comp 1 ENGL-190 Adv Strategies Rhetoric & Resr
EN-1343 Eng Comp Il (Honors) ENGL-190 Adv Strat Writing & Research
EN-1603 Fiction ENGL-2RQ Fiction
EN-1613 World Fiction ENGL-260 Intro to Short Fiction
EN-2033 Lit for Children ENGL-2EL Lit for Children
EN-2103 Surv British Lit: Beg-1784 ENGL-2RQ Surv British Lit: Beg-1784
EN-2203 Surv Am Lit: Col - 1865 ENGL-2RQ Surv Am Lit: Col - 1865
EN-2213 Surv Am Lit: 1865-Pres ENGL-2RQ Surv Am Lit: 1865-Pres
EN-2323 Women's Literature ENGL-2RQ Women's Literature
EN-2503 Lit of Sci Fiction ENGL-2RQ Lit of Sci Fiction
GL-1103 Intro Phys Geo Lec EAS-101 Earth Systems| - Solid Earth
GL-1112 Intro Phys Geo Lab EAS-102 Earth Systems| Lab
GR-1024 German Lang & Culturel GR-210 Intermediate German Lang& Cult
GR-2713 Elem German | GR-110 Communicating in German |
GR-2713A Intermediate German GR-210 Intermediate German: Lang & Cu
HI-1103 USHist to 1877 HIST-260 History of the U.S. to 1865
HI-1203 USHist Since 1877 HIST-261 Hist of the U.S. Since 1865



HI-2103
HI-2203
ID-102
MT-1303
MT-1403
MT-1403
MT-1413
MT-1505
MT-1605
MT-2013
MT-203
PH-1003
PH-1003
PH-1703
PH-1803
PR-1003
PR-1203
PR-1303
PR-2103
PR-2403
PR-2503
PS-1203
PY-1103
PY-1103
SO-1103
SO-2303
SP-1104
SP-1104
SP-1204
SP-2114

Reminder/Disclaimer

Disclaimer: Articulations provided through this website are unofficial and are intended solely asa guide. Saint Louis

Found World Civ |
Found World Civ Il
Design Fundamentals
Interm Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra
Trigonometry
Pre-Calc Math
Analy Geom&Calc |
Survey Calculus
Intro Algebra
Physical Sciencell
Physical Sciencel
Col Physics| Lec
Col Physicsll Lec
Intro to Philosophy
Hist of Mod Philos
Living Wrld Relig
Contem Ethical Prob
Biblical Lit |

Biblical Lit 11:0T
USGovt I: Nat & State
General Psychology
General Psychology
General Sociology
Intro Social Work
Elementary Spanish |
Elementary Spanish |
Elem Spanish Il
Interm Spanish |

HIST-111
HIST-112
ART-210
MATH-114
MATH-120
MATH-120
MATH-141
MATH-141
MATH-142
MATH-132
MATH-114
PHY S-101
PHYS-101
PHYS-131
PHY S-133
PHIL-105
PHIL-105
THEO-279
PHIL-205
THEO-219
THEO-219
POLS-110
PSY-101
PSY-101
SOC-110
SWRK-100
SPAN-110
SPAN-110
SPAN-115
SPAN-210

Origins Mod Wrld to 1600
Origins Mod Wrld 1600 - Pres
Design

Intermediate Algebra
College Algebra

College Algebra
Pre-Calculus

Pre-Calculus

Calculus|

Survey of Calculus
Intermediate Algebra
Physics - World Around Us
Physics-World Around Us
Physics|

Physics|i

Intro to Phil: Self & Reality
Historical Intro to Philosophy
Non-Christian Religious Trad
Ethics

Studies in Jewish Scripture
Jewish Script in Christian Bib
American Politics

General Psychology

General Psychology
Introduction to Sociology
Intro to Social Work
Communicating in Spanish |
Communicating in Spanish |
Communicating in Spanish |1
Intermediate Spanish

University reserves the right to modify or cancel any articulation agreement at any time without notice.



